
3.13

3.05

3.08

3.003.18 2.58

2.77

2.86

2.74

3.27

3.05

3.14

2.30

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1  C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 
 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1
 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2
 OG1

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CD 
 NE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gln 405(A)

Phe 330(A)

Arg 144(A)

Atp 1(H)

Lys 148(A)

Arg 335(A)

Thr 149(A)

Gly 147(A)

Arg 349(D)

Gln 145(A) Thr 146(A)

Ala 150(A)

Gln 403(A)


